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24
25
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255
267
45
49
50

11 March 2024

Last Name
Appleby
Ashby
Ballard
Ballard
Beades
Beades
Beard
Beard
Beard
Beard
Beswick
Bevington
Bevington
Biddle
Boulton
Boulton
Brown
Buckham
Buckham
Buggin
Burdett
Burdett
Burdett
Byrd
Childerley
Clarke
Cleaver
Cleaver
Cleveland
Coldicott
Cook
Cunningham
Davis

Day

First Name

James
Robert

Colin

Margaret Ann

Michael
Pamela
Christopher
June
Susan
Trevor
Robert
Ashley
Lyn
John
Allan
Dale
Janet
Christopher
Kate
Roger
Anthony
Janet
Malcolm
Sheila
Simon
Robbie
Ray
Rose
John
Ash
William
Luke
Robert

Claire

Renewed Members 2024

Status Subs
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
New Member £8.00
New Member £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
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51
52
53
59
269
63
65
66
128
68
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
84
85
86
87
88
272
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98

11 March 2024

Last Name
Dixon
Dixon
Douglas
Evans
Ford
Forde
Fountain
Franklin
Franklin
Franks
Gilks
Gilks
Gosling
Gosling
Gow
Greenaway
Greenaway
Gregg
Gregg
Griffiths
Griffiths
Gurney
Haines
Hall
Halling
Halliwell
Halliwell
Halliwell
Hampton
Hampton
Haynes
Haynes

Hemming

Hensley-Appleby

First Name
Jo

Lee

Linda
Gordon
Brenda
lan

Beryl Ann
Martin
Tina
Robert
Donna
Marcus
Douglas
Rosemary
Kevin
Susan
Wayne
Greta
Richard
Craig
Linda Anne
Cynthia
David
Susan
Simon
Allan
Christopher
Sandra
Carol

Nick

Alice
Rosie
Terence

Susan

Renewed Members 2024

Status
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
New Member
New Member
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
New Member
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed

Renewed

Subs
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
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Renewed Members 2024

ID Title Last Name First Name Status Subs
100 Mr Hodges Adrian Renewed £8.00
268 Mr Hopkins Coby New Member £8.00
101 Mr Howard John Renewed £8.00
102 Mrs Hughes Helen Renewed £8.00
103 Mr Hughes Michael Renewed £8.00
104 Mr Icke Adrian Renewed £8.00
108 Mrs Isaacs Cynthia Renewed £8.00
109 Mr Isaacs Edgar Renewed £8.00
253 Mrs James Jennifer (Ann) Renewed £8.00
110 Miss Jelfs Amy Renewed £8.00
111 Mr Jelfs Colin Renewed £8.00
112 Mr Jelfs Duncan Renewed £8.00
113 Mr Jelfs George Renewed £8.00
114 Ms Jelfs Sandra Renewed £8.00
115 Mr Johnson Adam Renewed £8.00
240 Miss Keen Amy New Member £8.00
239 Mr Keen John New Member £8.00
117 Miss Kelly Grace Renewed £8.00
118 Mrs Kelly Sue Renewed £8.00
119 Mr Keyte Joshua Renewed £8.00
121 Mrs Keyte Kathleen Renewed £8.00
120 Mrs. Keyte Kathy Renewed £8.00
122 Miss Keyte Olivia Renewed £8.00
123 Mr Keyte Paul Renewed £8.00
124 Mr. Keyte William Renewed £8.00
125 Miss Kingdon Nicola Renewed £8.00
127 Ms Lee Lilian Renewed £8.00
130 Mr Lees-Milne Guy Renewed £8.00
131 Ms LeNeveu Juliet Renewed £8.00
134 Mr Malins Dan Renewed £8.00
135 Mr Malins Douglas Renewed £8.00
136 Mrs Malins Jodie Renewed £8.00
137 Mrs McCann Michael Renewed £8.00
140 Mr McKenna Owen Renewed £8.00
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254
141
142
270
146
265
147
148
149
154
156
157
158
161
163
164
165
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
179
180
181
182
184
257
274
186

11 March 2024

Last Name
McKernan
McKernan
McStay
Morgan
Morgan
Newbury
Nicholls
Nicholls
Norledge
Peck
Pettinger
Philpott
Preece
Revell
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rollinson
Rotheray
Rotheray
Sadler
Sadler
Sadler
Scrivener
Shilham
Shorey
Simmons

Simms

First Name
Kevin
Therese
Sebastian
Kellie
Peter
Simon
Christine
Phillip
Roger
Ernest
Zoe
Peter
Carol
Andrew
Carly
Darren
Luke
Verena
Bobby
Jim
Rachel
Sandra
Sylvia
Daniel
David
Kate
Barbara
Mandy
Rodney
Jessica
Anthony
Alex
Ronald Philip
Geoffrey

Renewed Members 2024

Status Subs
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
Renewed £8.00
New Member £8.00
New Member £8.00
Renewed £8.00
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187
188
190
191
192
193
195
196
197
199
200
201
202
241
205
206
207
273
208
216
243
220
222
226
263
266
264
227
242
229

11 March 2024

Title
Mrs

Mrs
Mrs

Mrs
Miss

Last Name
Simms
Sinclair
Sinclair
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Stayt
Thompson
Tombs
Tombs
Tomkins
Tomkins
Tomkins (Flyn)
Watson
Webb
West
Whiley
Wilderspin
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Windsor
Wright

First Name
Janet
Jason

Zoe
Denise
Josh
Michelle
Phillip
Robert
Robert (Dan)
Edward
Muriel
Shaun
Gary
Samantha
Mark
Shaun
Brenda
Lyndon
Lyndon
Joe
Christine
Don

Claire

Jon

lan

Martin
Mary Annette
Michelle
Danielle

Suzanne

Renewed Members 2024

Status
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
New Member
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
New Member
Renewed
Renewed
New Member
Renewed
Renewed
Renewed
New Member
New Member
New Member
Renewed
New Member

Renewed

166

Subs
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£1,328.00
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