		Re	newed Members	2024	
ID	Title	Last Name	First Name	Status	Subs
2	Mr	Appleby	James	Renewed	£8.00
3	Mr	Ashby	Robert	Renewed	£8.00
7	Mr	Ballard	Colin	Renewed	£8.00
8	Mrs	Ballard	Margaret Ann	Renewed	£8.00
10	Mr	Beades	Michael	Renewed	£8.00
11	Mrs	Beades	Pamela	Renewed	£8.00
262	Mr	Beard	Christopher	New Member	£8.00
259	Mrs	Beard	June	New Member	£8.00
261	Mrs	Beard	Susan	New Member	£8.00
260	Mr	Beard	Trevor	New Member	£8.00
14	Mr	Beswick	Robert	Renewed	£8.00
16	Mr	Bevington	Ashley	Renewed	£8.00
17	Mrs	Bevington	Lyn	Renewed	£8.00
256	Mr	Biddle	John	New Member	£8.00
19	Mr	Boulton	Allan	Renewed	£8.00
20	Mr	Boulton	Dale	Renewed	£8.00
21	Mrs	Brown	Janet	Renewed	£8.00
22	Mr	Buckham	Christopher	Renewed	£8.00
23	Mrs	Buckham	Kate	Renewed	£8.00
24	Mr	Buggin	Roger	Renewed	£8.00
25	Mr	Burdett	Anthony	Renewed	£8.00
26	Mrs	Burdett	Janet	Renewed	£8.00
27	Mr	Burdett	Malcolm	Renewed	£8.00
32	Mrs	Byrd	Sheila	Renewed	£8.00
271	Mr	Childerley	Simon	New Member	£8.00
35	Mr	Clarke	Robbie	Renewed	£8.00
36	Mr	Cleaver	Ray	Renewed	£8.00
37	Mrs	Cleaver	Rose	Renewed	£8.00
38	Mr	Cleveland	John	Renewed	£8.00
255	Mr	Coldicott	Ash	New Member	£8.00
267	Mr	Cook	William	New Member	£8.00
45	Mr	Cunningham	Luke	Renewed	£8.00
49	Mr	Davis	Robert	Renewed	£8.00
50	Mrs	Day	Claire	Renewed	£8.00

11 March 2024 Page 1 of 5

		Rene	ewed Members	s 2024	
ID	Title	Last Name	First Name	Status	Subs
51	Mrs	Dixon	Jo	Renewed	£8.00
52	Mr	Dixon	Lee	Renewed	£8.00
53	Mrs	Douglas	Linda	Renewed	£8.00
59	Mr	Evans	Gordon	Renewed	£8.00
269	Mrs	Ford	Brenda	New Member	£8.00
63	Mr	Forde	lan	New Member	£8.00
65	Mrs	Fountain	Beryl Ann	Renewed	£8.00
66	Mr	Franklin	Martin	Renewed	£8.00
128	Mrs	Franklin	Tina	Renewed	£8.00
68	Mr	Franks	Robert	Renewed	£8.00
73	Mrs	Gilks	Donna	Renewed	£8.00
74	Mr	Gilks	Marcus	Renewed	£8.00
75	Mr	Gosling	Douglas	Renewed	£8.00
76	Mrs	Gosling	Rosemary	Renewed	£8.00
77	Mr	Gow	Kevin	Renewed	£8.00
78	Mrs	Greenaway	Susan	Renewed	£8.00
79	Mr	Greenaway	Wayne	Renewed	£8.00
80	Mrs	Gregg	Greta	Renewed	£8.00
81	Mr	Gregg	Richard	Renewed	£8.00
84	Mr	Griffiths	Craig	Renewed	£8.00
85	Mrs	Griffiths	Linda Anne	Renewed	£8.00
86	Mrs	Gurney	Cynthia	Renewed	£8.00
87	Mr	Haines	David	Renewed	£8.00
88	Mrs	Hall	Susan	Renewed	£8.00
272	Mr	Halling	Simon	New Member	£8.00
89	Mr	Halliwell	Allan	Renewed	£8.00
90	Mr	Halliwell	Christopher	Renewed	£8.00
91	Mrs	Halliwell	Sandra	Renewed	£8.00
92	Mrs	Hampton	Carol	Renewed	£8.00
93	Mr	Hampton	Nick	Renewed	£8.00
94	Miss	Haynes	Alice	Renewed	£8.00
95	Mrs	Haynes	Rosie	Renewed	£8.00
97	Mr	Hemming	Terence	Renewed	£8.00
98	Mrs	Hensley-Appleby	Susan	Renewed	£8.00

11 March 2024 Page 2 of 5

		R	enewed Members	2024	
ID	Title	Last Name	First Name	Status	Subs
100	Mr	Hodges	Adrian	Renewed	£8.00
268	Mr	Hopkins	Coby	New Member	£8.00
101	Mr	Howard	John	Renewed	£8.00
102	Mrs	Hughes	Helen	Renewed	£8.00
103	Mr	Hughes	Michael	Renewed	£8.00
104	Mr	Icke	Adrian	Renewed	£8.00
108	Mrs	Isaacs	Cynthia	Renewed	£8.00
109	Mr	Isaacs	Edgar	Renewed	£8.00
253	Mrs	James	Jennifer (Ann)	Renewed	£8.00
110	Miss	Jelfs	Amy	Renewed	£8.00
111	Mr	Jelfs	Colin	Renewed	£8.00
112	Mr	Jelfs	Duncan	Renewed	£8.00
113	Mr	Jelfs	George	Renewed	£8.00
114	Ms	Jelfs	Sandra	Renewed	£8.00
115	Mr	Johnson	Adam	Renewed	£8.00
240	Miss	Keen	Amy	New Member	£8.00
239	Mr	Keen	John	New Member	£8.00
117	Miss	Kelly	Grace	Renewed	£8.00
118	Mrs	Kelly	Sue	Renewed	£8.00
119	Mr	Keyte	Joshua	Renewed	£8.00
121	Mrs	Keyte	Kathleen	Renewed	£8.00
120	Mrs.	Keyte	Kathy	Renewed	£8.00
122	Miss	Keyte	Olivia	Renewed	£8.00
123	Mr	Keyte	Paul	Renewed	£8.00
124	Mr.	Keyte	William	Renewed	£8.00
125	Miss	Kingdon	Nicola	Renewed	£8.00
127	Ms	Lee	Lilian	Renewed	£8.00
130	Mr	Lees-Milne	Guy	Renewed	£8.00
131	Ms	LeNeveu	Juliet	Renewed	£8.00
134	Mr	Malins	Dan	Renewed	£8.00
135	Mr	Malins	Douglas	Renewed	£8.00
136	Mrs	Malins	Jodie	Renewed	£8.00
137	Mrs	McCann	Michael	Renewed	£8.00
140	Mr	McKenna	Owen	Renewed	£8.00

11 March 2024 Page 3 of 5

		Re	enewed Members	s 2024	
ID	Title	Last Name	First Name	Status	Subs
254	Mr	McKernan	Kevin	New Member	£8.00
141	Mrs	McKernan	Therese	Renewed	£8.00
142	Mr	McStay	Sebastian	Renewed	£8.00
270	Miss	Morgan	Kellie	New Member	£8.00
146	Mr	Morgan	Peter	Renewed	£8.00
265	Mr	Newbury	Simon	New Member	£8.00
147	Mrs	Nicholls	Christine	Renewed	£8.00
148	Mr	Nicholls	Phillip	Renewed	£8.00
149	Mr	Norledge	Roger	Renewed	£8.00
154	Mr	Peck	Ernest	Renewed	£8.00
156	Ms	Pettinger	Zoe	Renewed	£8.00
157	Mr	Philpott	Peter	Renewed	£8.00
158	Mrs	Preece	Carol	Renewed	£8.00
161	Mr	Revell	Andrew	Renewed	£8.00
163	Miss	Richardson	Carly	Renewed	£8.00
164	Mr.	Richardson	Darren	Renewed	£8.00
165	Mr	Richardson	Luke	Renewed	£8.00
167	Mrs	Richardson	Verena	Renewed	£8.00
169	Mr	Rogers	Bobby	Renewed	£8.00
170	Mr	Rogers	Jim	Renewed	£8.00
171	Mrs	Rogers	Rachel	Renewed	£8.00
172	Mrs	Rogers	Sandra	Renewed	£8.00
173	Mrs	Rogers	Sylvia	Renewed	£8.00
174	Mr	Rollinson	Daniel	Renewed	£8.00
176	Mr	Rotheray	David	Renewed	£8.00
177	Mrs	Rotheray	Kate	Renewed	£8.00
179	Mrs	Sadler	Barbara	Renewed	£8.00
180	Mrs	Sadler	Mandy	Renewed	£8.00
181	Mr	Sadler	Rodney	Renewed	£8.00
182	Miss	Scrivener	Jessica	Renewed	£8.00
184	Mr.	Shilham	Anthony	Renewed	£8.00
257	Mr	Shorey	Alex	New Member	£8.00
274	Mr	Simmons	Ronald Philip	New Member	£8.00
186	Mr	Simms	Geoffrey	Renewed	£8.00

11 March 2024 Page 4 of 5

		Ren	newed Members	2024	
ID	Title	Last Name	First Name	Status	Subs
187	Mrs	Simms	Janet	Renewed	£8.00
188	Mr	Sinclair	Jason	Renewed	£8.00
190	Mrs	Sinclair	Zoe	Renewed	£8.00
191	Mrs	Smith	Denise	Renewed	£8.00
192	Mr	Smith	Josh	Renewed	£8.00
193	Ms	Smith	Michelle	Renewed	£8.00
195	Mr	Smith	Phillip	Renewed	£8.00
196	Mr	Smith	Robert	Renewed	£8.00
197	Mr	Smith	Robert (Dan)	Renewed	£8.00
199	Mr	Stanley	Edward	Renewed	£8.00
200	Mrs	Stanley	Muriel	Renewed	£8.00
201	Mr	Stanley	Shaun	Renewed	£8.00
202	Mr	Stayt	Gary	Renewed	£8.00
241	Mrs	Thompson	Samantha	New Member	£8.00
205	Mr	Tombs	Mark	Renewed	£8.00
206	Mr	Tombs	Shaun	Renewed	£8.00
207	Mrs	Tomkins	Brenda	Renewed	£8.00
273	Mr	Tomkins	Lyndon	New Member	£8.00
208	Mr	Tomkins (Flyn)	Lyndon	Renewed	£8.00
216	Mr	Watson	Joe	Renewed	£8.00
243	Mrs	Webb	Christine	New Member	£8.00
220	Mr	West	Don	Renewed	£8.00
222	Mrs	Whiley	Claire	Renewed	£8.00
226	Mr	Wilderspin	Jon	Renewed	£8.00
263	Mr	Williams	lan	New Member	£8.00
266	Mr	Williams	Martin	New Member	£8.00
264	Mrs	Williams	Mary Annette	New Member	£8.00
227	Ms	Williams	Michelle	Renewed	£8.00
242	Mrs	Windsor	Danielle	New Member	£8.00
229	Miss	Wright	Suzanne	Renewed	£8.00
				166	£1,328.00

11 March 2024 Page 5 of 5